
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Beginning Capitalized Costs -$                  46.75$            642.12$        1,137.20$    2,110.81$    3,221.56$    5,318.06$    6,868.15$    

Site Preparation
Equipment Rental/Cost -$                  
Labor Cost -$                  
Chemicals -$                  
Other Site Prep Costs

Total Site Preparation Costs -$                  -$                 -$              -$              -$              -$              -$              -$              

Planting Cost
Seedlings/Transplants 46.75$             595.37$          495.08$        958.87$        1,110.75$    2,002.37$    1,412.42$    1,600.97$    
Planting Supplies -$                  14.74$          51.31$          
Planting Labor -$                  
Equipment Rental/Cost -$                  
Fertilizer/Other Nutrients -$                  94.13$          86.36$          
Other Planting Costs

Total Planting Costs 46.75$             595.37$          495.08$        973.61$        1,110.75$    2,096.50$    1,550.09$    1,600.97$    

Ending Capitalized Costs 46.75$             642.12$          1,137.20$    2,110.81$    3,221.56$    5,318.06$    6,868.15$    8,469.12$    

Ending Tree Inventory 1                        1                       1                    1                    1                    1                    1                    6,279            

Depletion Rate (per tree) 46.75                642.12            1,137.20      2,110.81      3,221.56      5,318.06      6,868.15      1.35              

Trees Sold -                    

Depletion Deduction -                    -                   -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 

Hidden Pines Christmas Tree Farm
Depletion Calculation Spreadsheet (Previously Expensed as Current Expense)


